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Cavo Fibra Ottica OM4 LC/ST - 50/125, 10m

Codice CK144442

EAN 4002888463546

Marca LINDY

Part number 46354

Storage unit N

Unità di vendita Cadauno

Confezione 1

Imballaggio 1

Peso (kg) 0.486

Volume (cm³) 484

SPECIFICHE

Tipo duplex

Classe om4

Marca LINDY

Connettore 1 lc

Connettore 2 st

Sezione 50/125

Lunghezza 10 metri


